
 

2025 B-Team Baseball Schedule 
 

Date Day Time Opponent Location 

2/20/25 Thursday 6:00 pm Gray Collegiate (scrimmage) Gray Collegiate Academy 

2/27/25 Thursday 6:45pm Northside Christian (scrimmage) Northside Christian Academy 

3/11/25 Tuesday 5:00/7:00 pm Midland Valley (DH) Ballpark Road Complex 

3/13/25 Thursday 6:00 pm Whitmire Ballpark Road Complex 

3/17/25 Monday 6:00 pm Northside Christian Ballpark Road Complex 

3/20/25 Thursday 6:00 pm Northside Christian Ballpark Road Complex 

3/24/25 Monday 5:00/6:45 pm Palmetto Athletic Club (DH) Bray Park 

3/26/25 Wednesday 5:00 pm Ridge Spring Monetta Ridge Spring Monetta HS 

3/27/25 Thursday 6:00 pm Silver Bluff Ballpark Road Complex 

3/31/25 Monday 5:00 pm Batesburg Leesville Ballpark Road Complex 

4/2/25 Wednesday 6:00 pm Whitmire Whitmire HS 

4/3/25 Thursday 4:30 pm Bamberg Ehrhardt Bamberg Ehrhardt HS 

4/8/25 Tuesday 6:00 pm Batesburg Leesville Batesburg Leesville HS 

4/10/25 Thursday 6:00 pm Westwood Ballpark Road Complex 

4/14/25 Monday 5:00/7:00 pm Westwood (DH) Ballpark Road Complex 

 
Head Coach - Seth Quesinberry 
Athletic Director - Ray Canady 
Director - Sarah Buckliew 


